SI.LNO. Name of officers (Shri.) Desg. Mobile E-mail Record Offices
S K Tripathi SAO 9415613332 |sktripathi.dad@gov.nic.in 49 Army Aviation Corps
1 Manoj kumar AAO 9450393087 |manojkumar1977.dad@hub.nic.in 51 ARMOUR CORPS, AHMEDNAGAR
Pramod krishan AAO 9415638525 [pramodkrishan.dad@hub.nic.in 52 PRESIDENT'S BODYGUARD, NEW DELHI
54 M.E.G. BANGALORE
55 B.E.G. KIRKEE
S Basumatary SAO 8765429054 |pcdapauditacone.dad@hub.nic.in 70 ASSAM REGIMENTAL CENTRE, SHILLONG
2 H P Tiwari,AAO AAO 7355219513 |hanumantiwari66.dad@gov.in 73 ARTILLERY AD RECORDS NASIK
surendra Kumar AAO 8506054228|surendrak.dad@nic.in 74 MECH INFANTRY REC, AHMEDNAGAR
75 14 G.T.C., SUBATHU
76 58 G.T.C., SHILLONG
78 39 G.T.C., VARANASI
79 11 G.R.R.C., LUCKNOW
Arun Kumar AO 7250945500 |arunkumar?73.dad@hub.nic.in 86 A.P.T.C. PUNE
3 sandeep kumar AAO 9622383007 [sanddepkumar2502.dad@hub.nic.in 87 A.O.C., SECUNDERABAD
Irshad Ahemd AAO 7003678724|mdahmad1975.dad@gov.in 88 EME, SECUNDERABAD
Santosh kumar AO 9452482947 [santoshkumar.dad@hub.nic.in 80 ASC(SUPPLY), BANGLORE
4 Jagdanad Thakur AAO 9228930171 jagdanandthakur.dad@hub.nic.in 81 ASC(AT), GAYA
Abhishek Kumar AAO 8459509110 |abhishek1984.dad@hub.nic.in 84 R.V.C., MEERUT
85 AMC, LUCKNOW
Deepak Tripathi AO 9412101648 |dtripathi1973.dad@hub.nic.in 68 GARHWAL RIFELS, LANSDOWNE
5 Madhwendra Kumar AAO 9335930123 |mprasad.dad@hub.nic.in 69 K.R.C. RANIKHET
Satyendra Kr.chakrawarti |AAO 9914827550 |schakrawarti.dad@hub.nic.in 71 B.R.C. DANAPORE CANTT
72 MAHAR REGIMENT,SAUGOR
99 J & K LIGHT INFANTRY, SRINAGAR
R.K.Ojha AO 9450505143 |ravikantojha.dad@hub.nic.in 63 RRC, FATEHGARH
6 Mukesh Kumar AAO 9412522519|mukeshkumar.dad@gov.in 64 JRC, BAREILLY
sanjeev kumar AAO 9424658110 san‘eevkr.dad@gov.in| 65 SRC, RAMGARH CANTT
66 S.L.I. FATEHGARH
67 D.R.C. FAIZABAD
91 P,C,T,C, BANGALORE

50

AP S KAMPTEE




Rameshwar Singh SAO 9450612442 |rameshwarsingh64.dad@hub.nic.in 89 INTELLIGENCE CORPS, PUNE
7 Brajendra Kumar AAO 9575405026 | brajendrakumar.dad@hub.nic.in 90 C.M.P., BANGALORE
Sujit Kumar AAO 9805865588 |sujitkumaraao.dad@hub.nic.in 93 A.E.C.,,PACHMARHI
94 D.S.C.,CANNANORE
95 J & KRIFLES, JABALPUR
96 PARA REGT, BANGALORE
97 BRIGADE OF GAURDS, KAMPTEE
Rajesh Kumar AO 9935048679 rajeshkumarsrao.dad@hub.nic.in 56 BEG, ROORKEE
8 Prashant Verma AAO 8052150909| prashantverma240.dad@hub.nic.in 57 CORPS OF SIGNALS, JABALPUR
Ranjeet Kumar AAO 9454170374| ranjeetkumar1976.dad@hub.nic.in
Raj Bahadur SAO 9903656850 rajbahadur.dad@hub.nic.in 58 PRC, RAMGARH CANTT
9 Radhey Shyam Verma AAO 9984035765| radheyshyamverma.dad@hub.nic.in 59 MRC, WELLINGTON
Mukesh Kumar AAO 7677583298 mukeshkumar2.dad@hub.nic.in 60 GRENADIERS, JABALPUR
61 M.L.I. BELGAUM
62 R.R.R.C., DELHI CANTT
98 LADAKH SCOUTS, C/0 56 APO
K.K.Pandey SAO 9450635611 krishnakant1962.dad@hub.nic.in
10 Kuldeep Srivastava AAO 8127509939 ksrivastava.dad@hub.nic.in 53 Artillery Nasik
Santosh Kumar AAO 9571755456|  santoshkumarl3.dad@hub.nic.in

Sr.A.O.




